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6542 Lower York Road (Route 202) | New Hope, PALogan Square

TOTAL  99,167 SF

UPS Store

Hair Cuttery

Logan Square Cleaners

Dogs & Cats Rule

GIANT Food Store

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

A

B

C

D

E-G

H-1

H-2

1,050

1,380

2,000

3,600

60,775

2,800

2,000

SUITE TENANT SQ. FEET
AVAILABLE

Design for Vision

Fine Wine & Good Spirits

New Hope Fitness

Rock Steady Boxing

H-3

I

J

K-M

N

2,500

2,000

9,638

6,667

3,381

SUITE TENANT SQ. FEET
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MARKET PLACE

H-1
H-2
H-3

Leased

Available

Logan Square Office/Condos


