

SUITE	TENANT	SQ. FEET	SUITE	TENANT	SQ. FEET	
Α	UPS Store	1,050	H-3	AVAILABLE	2,500	
В	Hair Cuttery	1,380	1	Design for Vision	2,000	
С	Logan Square Cleaners	2,000	J	Fine Wine & Good Spirits	9,638	
D	Dogs & Cats Rule	3,600	K-M	New Hope Fitness	6,667	
E-G	GIANT Food Store	60,775	N	Rock Steady Boxing	3,381	
H-1	AVAILABLE	2,800				
H-2	AVAILABLE	2,000		TOTAL 99,167 SF		

